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Bib
243
256
249
236
240
227
271
218
242
255
288
234
229

148
241
281
233
254
253
235
222
260
261
219
282
284
286
251
287

Firstname

andrew
Andrew
Colm
Eoghan
Andrew
Adam
niall
Geraldine
David
David
eoin
James
jonathan
Alberto
Oscar
Vanessa
andrew
Claire
Darragh
Liam
John
Katrina
mark
Karen
Carolina
annie
Niamh
aisling
Brendan
maura

» 30

Lasthame
lynskey
O'Brien
Murphy

Kelly
Lambe

Haughton
jackson

Cashman
Loonam
O'Brien
Murphy

Hourihane

henderson
Alvarez
Morales
Loonam
o'rourke
Hodgson
O'Boyle
O Neill
Jenkins
Crawford
ryan
Smith
Ceijas Noguera
purcell
mctiernan
mckenna
Murphy
barrett

2011

Sex
male
male
male
male
male
male
male

female
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
female
male
male
male
female
male
female
female
female
female
female
male
female

Finish
00:18:38
00:21:56
00:23:42
00:24:05
00:24:15
00:24:26
00:24:37
00:24:52
00:26:20
00:27:22
00:27:26
00:27:27
00:27:27
00:27:28
00:27:29
00:27:43
00:27:46
00:27:50
00:27:51
00:29:10
00:29:12
00:29:12
00:29:33
00:30:06
00:30:07
00:30:14
00:30:18
00:30:41
00:31:01
00:31:15



Pos

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Bib
224
217
248
223
12
220
283
221
250
226
258
31
259
225
237
244
265
257
73
216
215
252
228
245
309
264
239
231
232
230
138

Firstname

Jill
Yvonne
Brid
Elaine
Cliona
Emmet
niamh
Paul
Bernard
Rita
Roisin
Stephen
paula
Niamh
Noelle
Louise
rachel
Dervla
Catherine
Helen
Jenny

Caoilfhionn

Victoria
Adeline
Olivia
Niamh
Hannah
mary
breda
patricia
Elaine

» 30

Lasthame
Fadian
Carr
Mullins
Dunne
Bolger
Coakley
wade
Conor
Murphy
Gannon
Peart
Collins
redmond
Forde
Kenny
Mannion
young
O'Keeffe
Gilmartin
Archbold
Ahern

Ni Chuanachain

Heffron
McEnroe
carroll
Ward
Killen
henry
henry
henry
McNamara

2011

Sex
female
female
female
female
female

male
female
male
male
female
female
male
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female

Finish
00:31:18
00:31:20
00:31:23
00:31:29
00:31:30
00:31:31
00:31:39
00:32:33
00:32:51
00:34:08
00:34:09
00:34:11
00:34:39
00:34:46
00:34:57
00:35:06
00:35:11
00:35:13
00:35:15
00:35:22
00:36:25
00:36:25
00:36:57
00:37:25
00:37:42
00:39:22
00:39:23
01:09:08
01:09:15
01:09:19

TBC



