26 EXtreme

ACHILL ISLAND 5K

KEEL, ACHILL ISLAND, 30 APRIL 2011

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Bib</u>	<u>Firstname</u>	<u>Lastname</u>	<u>Sex</u>	<u>Finish</u>
1	243	andrew	lynskey	male	00:18:38
2	256	Andrew	O'Brien	male	00:21:56
3	249	Colm	Murphy	male	00:23:42
4	236	Eoghan	Kelly	male	00:24:05
5	240	Andrew	Lambe	male	00:24:15
6	227	Adam	Haughton	male	00:24:26
7	271	niall	jackson	male	00:24:37
8	218	Geraldine	Cashman	female	00:24:52
9	242	David	Loonam	male	00:26:20
10	255	David	O'Brien	male	00:27:22
11	288	eoin	Murphy	male	00:27:26
12	234	James	Hourihane	male	00:27:27
13	229	jonathan	henderson	male	00:27:27
14	3	Alberto	Alvarez	male	00:27:28
15	148	Oscar	Morales	male	00:27:29
16	241	Vanessa	Loonam	female	00:27:43
17	281	andrew	o'rourke	male	00:27:46
18	233	Claire	Hodgson	female	00:27:50
19	254	Darragh	O'Boyle	male	00:27:51
20	253	Liam	O Neill	male	00:29:10
21	235	John	Jenkins	male	00:29:12
22	222	Katrina	Crawford	female	00:29:12
23	260	mark	ryan	male	00:29:33
24	261	Karen	Smith	female	00:30:06
25	219	Carolina	Ceijas Noguera	female	00:30:07
26	282	annie	purcell	female	00:30:14
27	284	Niamh	mctiernan	female	00:30:18
28	286	aisling	mckenna	female	00:30:41
29	251	Brendan	Murphy	male	00:31:01
30	287	maura	barrett	female	00:31:15

ACHILL ISLAND 5K

KEEL, ACHILL ISLAND, 30 APRIL 2011

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Bib</u>	<u>Firstname</u>	<u>Lastname</u>	<u>Sex</u>	<u>Finish</u>
31	224	Jill	Fadian	female	00:31:18
32	217	Yvonne	Carr	female	00:31:20
33	248	Brid	Mullins	female	00:31:23
34	223	Elaine	Dunne	female	00:31:29
35	12	Cliona	Bolger	female	00:31:30
36	220	Emmet	Coakley	male	00:31:31
37	283	niamh	wade	female	00:31:39
38	221	Paul	Conor	male	00:32:33
39	250	Bernard	Murphy	male	00:32:51
40	226	Rita	Gannon	female	00:34:08
41	258	Roisin	Peart	female	00:34:09
42	31	Stephen	Collins	male	00:34:11
43	259	paula	redmond	female	00:34:39
44	225	Niamh	Forde	female	00:34:46
45	237	Noelle	Kenny	female	00:34:57
46	244	Louise	Mannion	female	00:35:06
47	265	rachel	young	female	00:35:11
48	257	Dervla	O'Keeffe	female	00:35:13
49	73	Catherine	Gilmartin	female	00:35:15
50	216	Helen	Archbold	female	00:35:22
51	215	Jenny	Ahern	female	00:36:25
52	252	Caoilfhionn	Ni Chuanachain	female	00:36:25
53	228	Victoria	Heffron	female	00:36:57
54	245	Adeline	McEnroe	female	00:37:25
55	309	Olivia	carroll	female	00:37:42
56	264	Niamh	Ward	female	00:39:22
57	239	Hannah	Killen	female	00:39:23
58	231	mary	henry	female	01:09:08
59	232	breda	henry	female	01:09:15
60	230	patricia	henry	female	01:09:19
61	138	Elaine	McNamara	female	TBC